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12.4.2014 (Sat) HKI Heep Hong Society 

12.4.2014 (Sat) KLN Employees' Safety, Training & Rehabilitation Services Limited 

12.4.2014 (Sat) NT Society for the Welfare of the Autistic Persons 

19.4.2014 (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Student Aid Society 

23.4.2014 (Wed) Territory-wide Hong Kong Association of the Deaf 

26.4.2014 (Sat) HKI The Conservancy Association 

26.4.2014 (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Society for the Protection of Children 

26.4.2014 (Sat) NT Tseung Kwan O Sion Church Limited 

3.5.2014 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Alzheimer's Disease Association 

3.5.2014 (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Rehabilitation Power 

3.5.2014 (Sat) NT Cheung Chau Island Women's Association Limited 

10.5.2014 (Sat) Territory-wide Breakthrough, Limited 

17.5.2014 (Sat) HKI The Methodist Church, Hong Kong 

Methodist Epworth Village Community Centre 

17.5.2014 (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Single Parents Association 

17.5.2014 (Sat) NT Tin Shui Wai Residents Services Association Fund Committee 

Limited 

24.5.2014 (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Federation of Handicapped Youth 

31.5.2014 (Sat) HKI Suicide Prevention Services Limited 

31.5.2014 (Sat) KLN The Hong Kong Chinese Church of Christ 

31.5.2014 (Sat) NT Asian Outreach Hong Kong Limited 

7.6.2014 (Sat) HKI Construction Charity Fund 

7.6.2014 (Sat) KLN The Samaritan Befrienders Hong Kong 

7.6.2014 (Sat) NT Children Chiropractic Foundation Limited 

14.6.2014 (Sat) Territory-wide The Hong Kong Christian Kun Sun Association Limited 

21.6.2014 (Sat) HKI Hok Yau Club 

21.6.2014 (Sat) KLN The Industrial Evangelistic Fellowship Limited 

21.6.2014 (Sat) NT The Yuen Yuen Institute 

28.6.2014 (Sat) Territory-wide The Tsung Tsin Mission of Hong Kong Social Service  

5.7.2014 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Association for Cleft Lip and Palate 

5.7.2014 (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Sea Cadet Corps 

5.7.2014 (Sat) NT Rehabilitation Alliance Hong Kong 

12.7.2014 (Sat) Territory-wide Yang Memorial Methodist Social Service 

16.7.2014 (Wed) Territory-wide International Social Service (Hong Kong Branch) 



19.7.2014 (Sat) HKI The Hong Kong Catholic Marriage Advisory Council 

19.7.2014 (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Employment Development Service Limited 

19.7.2014 (Sat) NT Children's Thalassaemia Foundation 

23.7.2014 (Wed) HKI The Free Methodist Church of Hong Kong 

23.7.2014 (Wed) KLN Hong Kong-Macao Conference of Seventh-Day Adventists 

23.7.2014 (Wed) NT Taishan Charitable Association Limited 

26.7.2014 (Sat) Territory-wide Lions Kidney Educational Centre and Research Foundation 

30.7.2014 (Wed) Territory-wide Light and Love Home Limited 

2.8.2014 (Sat) Territory-wide Society for the Prevention of Cruelty to Animals (Hong Kong) 

Trustees Incorporated 

6.8.2014 (Wed) Territory-wide Senior Citizen Home Safety Association 

9.8.2014 (Sat) HKI Children Education Fund Limited 

9.8.2014 (Sat) KLN Regeneration Society Limited 

9.8.2014 (Sat) NT New Territories Association of Societies (Community Services) 

Foundation 

13.8.2014 (Wed) HKI The Society for Truth and Light 

13.8.2014 (Wed) KLN Pok Oi Hospital 

13.8.2014 (Wed) NT Yuen Long Town Hall Management Committee Limited 

16.8.2014 (Sat) Territory-wide Lok Kwan Social Service 

20.8.2014 (Wed) Territory-wide Po Leung Kuk 

23.8.2014 (Sat) HKI The Hong Kong AIDS Foundation Limited 

23.8.2014 (Sat) KLN The Society for Community Organization Limited 

23.8.2014 (Sat) NT The Parents' Association of Pre-School Handicapped Children 

27.8.2014 (Wed) Territory-wide Tung Wah Group of Hospitals 

30.8.2014 (Sat) HKI Barnabas Charitable Service Association Limited 

30.8.2014 (Sat) KLN Kwun Tong Methodist Social Service 

30.8.2014 (Sat) NT The Federation of New Territories Youth Foundation Limited 

6.9.2014 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Air Cadet Corps 

6.9.2014 (Sat) KLN Kwun Tong Resident Association 

6.9.2014 (Sat) NT Hong Kong Women Development Association Limited 

13.9.2014 (Sat) Territory-wide The Hong Kong Society for the Aged 

20.9.2014 (Sat) HKI Chai Wan Area Kai-Fong Welfare Association Limited 

20.9.2014 (Sat) KLN The Mental Health Association of Hong Kong 

20.9.2014 (Sat) NT Yan Oi Tong Limited 

27.9.2014 (Sat) Territory-wide Chai Wan Baptist Church 

4.10.2014 (Sat) Territory-wide Baptist Oi Kwan Social Service 

11.10.2014 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Federation of the Blind 

11.10.2014 (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Youths Unified Association Limited 



11.10.2014 (Sat) NT Hans Andersen Club Limited 

18.10.2014 (Sat) Territory-wide The Hong Kong Girl Guides Association 

25.10.2014 (Sat) HKI Playright Children's Play Association 

25.10.2014 (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Adventure Corps Limited 

25.10.2014 (Sat) NT Hong Kong Eating Disorders Association Limited 

1.11.2014 (Sat) Territory-wide Fu Hong Society 

8.11.2014 (Sat) HKI The Royal British Legion (Hong Kong & China Branch) 

8.11.2014 (Sat) KLN The Hong Kong Award for Young People 

8.11.2014 (Sat) NT Shatin Women's Association Limited 

15.11.2014 (Sat) Territory-wide The Community Chest of Hong Kong 

22.11.2014 (Sat) HKI Retina Hong Kong 

22.11.2014 (Sat) KLN The Hong Kong Road Safety Association 

22.11.2014 (Sat) NT Hong Kong Association for Specific Learning Disabilities 

29.11.2014 (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Lutheran Social Service 

6.12.2014 (Sat) HKI Methodist Centre 

6.12.2014 (Sat) KLN TREATS 

6.12.2014 (Sat) NT The Church of United Brethren in Christ, Social Service Division 

13.12.2014 (Sat) Territory-wide Christian & Missionary Alliance Church Union Hong Kong 

Limited 

20.12.2014 (Sat) HKI Care for Your Heart 

20.12.2014 (Sat) KLN The Chinese Rhenish Church Hong Kong Synod 

20.12.2014 (Sat) NT Wai Ji Christian Service 

24.12.2014 (Wed) HKI The Neighbourhood Advice-Action Council 

24.12.2014 (Wed) KLN Tsz Kwong Community Service Link 

24.12.2014 (Wed) NT Hong Kong Kidney Foundation Limited 

27.12.2014 (Sat) Territory-wide H.K.S.K.H. Lady MacLehose Centre 
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3.1.2015 (Sat) HKI Christian Prison Pastoral Association Limited 

3.1.2015 (Sat) KLN People Service Centre Limited 

3.1.2015 (Sat) NT Ladder Mission Limited 

10.1.2015 (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Youth Power Association 

17.1.2015 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Blind Union 

17.1.2015 (Sat) KLN Richmond Fellowship of Hong Kong 

17.1.2015 (Sat) NT Hong Chi Association 

24.1.2015 (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong PHAB Association 

31.1.2015 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Buddhist Society for the Blind Limited 



31.1.2015 (Sat) KLN Windshield Charitable Foundation 

31.1.2015 (Sat) NT OIWA Limited 

7.2.2015 (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Playground Association 

14.2.2015 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Southern District Women's Association Limited 

14.2.2015 (Sat) KLN Yan Kwong Social Service Limited 

14.2.2015 (Sat) NT South Kwai Chung Service Centre 

28.2.2015 (Sat) Territory-wide FTU Employment Development Service Limited 

7.3.2015 (Sat) HKI The Hong Kong Joint Council of Parents of the Mentally 

Handicapped 

7.3.2015 (Sat) KLN Apostolic Faith Church of Hong Kong Limited 

7.3.2015 (Sat) NT Fung Kai Public School 

14.3.2015 (Sat) Territory-wide Stewards Limited 

21.3.2015 (Sat) HKI The Society for the Aid and Rehabilitation of Drug Abusers 

21.3.2015 (Sat) KLN Operation Dawn Limited 

21.3.2015 (Sat) NT Hong Kong Evangelical Church Social Service Limited 

28.3.2015 (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Children and Youth Services 

 


